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Hour #1

Artist/Group Name

Julian Lage

Kenny Carr

Greg Kavanagh.Peter Bleakney *
Chick Corea - Return to Forever
David Detweiler

Adam Glaser

Erin Propp & Larry Roy *

Acute Inflections

John DePaola Quartet
Grasso-Ravita Jazz Ensemble
Dan Moretti

Vinnie Riccitelli Octet

Hour #2

Ben Wendel
David Boswell
Sébastien Lovato
Sanja Markovic
Dojo Cuts
Rebecca Hennessy *
Leyla McCalla
Doxas Brothters*
Pippo D'Ambrosio
Chris Rottmayer

* Indicates Canadian Content
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mixcloud.com/modernjazztoday

Song Title
Familiar Flower
Primal Scream
Wutnucker
Beyond The Seventh Galaxy
Lookout

Con Artist
Recomecar

Stir It Up
Calcutta
Jagged Spaces
Mumbo Jumbo
Little Boy Blew

Burning Bright

The Story Behind the Story
Monpazier-New-York
Ascension

Rome

Dig Up the Stories

Mesi Bondye

Old Sport

Wings and Feathers

Break Blues for Pilar

Album

Familiar Flower
Distance

Wolfen

The Anthology
The Astoria Suite
Excursions

We Want All The Same Things
400

Take Two
Jagged Spaces
Tres Libre

For the Record

High Heart

The Story Behind the Story
For Virginia

Ascension

Tomorrow's Gonna Come
All the Little Things You Do

Vari-Colored Songs: A Tribute to Langston Hughes

The Circle
A Peaceful Place
Sunday at Pilars

Record Label
Blue Note
Zoozazz
Self-Released
Concord Jazz
Outside In Music
Self-Released
Chronograph Records
Self-Released
Phat Planet
Grassvita Music
Roots Grooves
Self-Released

Edition Records

Quiet Moon Records
Self-Released

AMA Records
Colemine Records
Self-Released
Smithsonian Folkways
Justin Time

A.MA Records

Pilars Records

Track Time
3:59
7:08
3:53
3:15
6:12
4:35
3:47
2:15
4:04
6:46
4:42
3:15

6:08
7:28
5:34
6:15
3:47
6:20
2:26
7:17
5:27
1:42



